Score

@ PLACE VALUE

PV:IV:15

Write the place value of each digit in words.

1) 12,453 =

2) 23,670

3) 20,891

4) 15,600

5) 78,762 =

6) 88,315 =

7) 69,108 =

8) 55,772 =

9 90,116 =

100 71,608 =
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Name

PLACE VALUE

Answer key

Score

PV:IV:15

Write the place value of each digit in words.

1)

10)

12,453 =

23,670

20,891

15,600

/8,762 =

88,315 =

69,108 =

55,772 =

90,116 =

71,608 =

Twelve thousand four hundred fifty three

Twenty three thousand six hundred seventy

Twenty thousand eight hundred ninety one

Fifteen thousand six hundred

Seventy eight thousand seven hundred sixty two

Eighty eight thousand three hundred fifteen

Sixty nine thousand one hundred eight

Fifty five thousand seven hundred seventy two

Ninety thousand one hundred sixteen

Seventy one thousand six hundred eight
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