

PLACE VALUE

Name			
Score			

PV:IV:15

W	rite the pla	ce value of each digit in words.
1)	12,453 =	
	23,670 =	
3)	20,891 =	
4)	15,600 =	
5)	78,762 =	
6)	88,315 =	
7)	69,108 =	
8)	55,772 =	
9)	90,116 =	
10)	71,608 =	



PLACE VALUE

Name	
C	
Score	

Answer key

PV:IV:15

Write the place value of each digit in words.

- 1) 12,453 = Twelve thousand four hundred fifty three
- 2) 23,670 = Twenty three thousand six hundred seventy
- 3) 20,891 = Twenty thousand eight hundred ninety one
- 4) 15,600 = Fifteen thousand six hundred
- 5) 78,762 = Seventy eight thousand seven hundred sixty two
- 6) 88,315 = Eighty eight thousand three hundred fifteen
- 7) 69,108 = Sixty nine thousand one hundred eight
- 8) 55,772 = Fifty five thousand seven hundred seventy two
- 9) 90,116 = Ninety thousand one hundred sixteen
- 10) 71,608 = Seventy one thousand six hundred eight